
IE- P I- RJ45- FJ- A

P Plug I Insert RJ45 Copper insert RJ45 TH Tool harnessing (crimp) A TIA 568 A color coding

B Bulkhead … 24V Power 24 V FH Field harnessing (tool-free) B TIA 568 B color coding

… 2SC FO plug insert SC FJ Field Jack (Module RJ45) P Profinet color coding

2LC FO plug insert LC C Coupling (2xRJ45) C Coupler

SCRJ2SC FO Adapter SCRJ auf SC A Angled …

SCRJ FO SCRJ insert S Straight

LCD FO adaptor LC-Duplex MM MultiMode (if plug)

USB-A USB-A coupling MM MultiMode / POF (if bulkhead)

USB-3.0-A USB-A 3.0 coupling SM SingleMode

USB-AB USB coupling A to B POF Plastic Optical Fiber

HYP-10P Hybrid 10 pole insert …

…
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